131-Sun. 8-Ball Sharpshooters 8-Ball

SL Tier: Black Tier

02734 Keith
01998 James
00044 Cody
01097 Ben
03838 Matthew

O'Dell Sr
Gugenberger
Parker
Compton
Perry

SL Tier: Green Tier

02950 Del
05955 Wayne
02457 Casey
02945 Korina
02911 Mike

Robinson
Skowfoe
Elliott
Jones
Kelly

SL Tier: White Tier

01637 Ryan
02984 Peter
02002 Christina
02765 Courtney
00570 Raymond

231-Monday 8-Ball Amsterdam

Gottobed
Hendricks
Deblasiis
O'Dell
McGuire

SL Tier: Black Tier

00103 Joseph
04375 Richard
01998 James
02452 Mark
01929 Mike
02633 Ruddie

Giuliani
Johnson
Gugenberger
Young
Spooner
Toro

SL Tier: Green Tier

01588 Daniel
02088 Timothy
02852 Linda
02985 Mark
01361 Dave

McCoy
Newkirk
Lawrence
Sargalis
Greco

SL Tier: White Tier

04975 Christopher Briner
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PPM Place
2.0000 1
1.8333 2
1.7778 3
1.1429 4
0.7500 5

PPM Place
2.4286 1
2.0000 2
2.0000 2
1.8571 4
1.8333 5

PPM Place
1.8333 1
1.5714 2
1.5714 2
1.5000 4
1.1250 5

PPM Place
2.0000 1
1.6667 2
1.6667 2
1.3333 4
1.1667 5
1.1667 5

PPM Place
2.3333 1
1.8750 2
1.7143 3
1.5714 4
1.5455 5

PPM Place
2.1000 1



02591 Jay Patel
02045 Serge Desbiens
00359 Kelsey Tesiero

02635 William Nowicki
331-Tue 8-Ball Glvers/Jhnstwn
SL Tier: Black Tier
03860 Mark Gettleman
05304 Jason Seeley
02722 Eric Etherton
05008 Herman Wilson
SL Tier: Green Tier
00637 Toni Subik
02091 Cheyenne Rebello
11177 Rafe Keesler
02981 Dayton Etherton
05610 Deborah Holcomb
SL Tier: White Tier
02591 Jay Patel
02951 Daniel Johns
03079 Troy Rush
01604 Edward Bentley
02942 Ryan Nunziata
332-Tues 8-Ball Sharpshooters
SL Tier: Black Tier
02857 Donnie Davie
02452 Mark Young
00782 James Haley llI
02699 Matt Gitchel
02836 Jarrett Yost

SL Tier: Green Tier

01755 Mikayla Davis
02805 John Orloff
02923 Deliana Figueroa
03009 Donald Klingbeil
03180 Cayden Cary

SL Tier: White Tier
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8-Ball
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2.0000 2
2.0000 2
2.0000 2
2.0000 2
PPM Place
1.5385 1
1.4545 2
1.4444 3
1.4167 4
PPM Place
1.8750 1
1.6667 2
1.6154 3
1.5833 4
1.4167 5
PPM Place
2.1429 1
1.6875 2
1.6667 3
1.6250 4
1.4000 5
PPM Place
2.1667 1
1.7000 2
1.5000 3
1.5000 3
1.2857 5
PPM Place
2.5000 1
1.9000 2
1.8750 3
1.8571 4
1.7500 5
PPM Place




00359
02858
02786
03109
01509
03351
05471
02715
03755
03135
91000
02585
01901

431-Wed. 8-Ball Canajoharie 8-Ball

Kelsey
Braydon
Warren
Thomas
Joe
Thomas
AimeedJoe
Nathan
Alfred
Jason
Keith
Ricardo
Richard

Tesiero
Chiofalo
Fairweather
Bonneau
Tesiero
Getman
Getman
Miller
Rowback Jr
Craver
O'Dell Jr
Gonzales
Cirtwell

SL Tier: Black Tier

00900
02451

Josh
Braedy

Mickel
Sickler

SL Tier: Green Tier

01464
02980
01460
05914
02046

Justin
Ashley
Roseann
Cassandra
Audra

Vanesse
Gaugler
Spaulding
Allen
Peeler

SL Tier: White Tier

00934
01451
05199
01304
02662

Jesse
Harold
Pete
Franco
Eric

Gomez
Snyder
Williams
Scaffidi-Fonti
Perkins

SL Tier: Black Tier

02975
02630

Patrick
Mike

Reinemann
Robinette

SL Tier: Green Tier

02801

Chris

Murphy
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531-Thurs 8-Ball Northville 8-Ball
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2.4286
1.8333
1.6250
1.6250
1.4286
1.3333
1.2857
1.2857
1.1250
1.0909
1.0000
1.0000
0.8750

PPM
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Place

1.5000
1,0000
PPM

1
2
Place

1.7143
1.6667
1.6364
1.5714
1.4737

PPM
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Place

1.8333
1.6154
1.6154
1.5000
1.4545

PPM
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Place

1.8571
1.1429
PPM

2
Place

2.2222



01225 Adina
01745 Tim

02530 Jeffrey
90164 Clayton

Marshall
Wadsworth
Gutowski
Vanvalkenburgh

SL Tier: White Tier

01680 Patti
01989 Harlow
06521 Jeremy
04164 John
04141 Douglas

631-Fri 8-Ball Sharpshooters 8-Ball

Wadsworth
Diegel
Tuttle
Spiak
Nelson

SL Tier: Black Tier
02014 Christopher Renda

02699 Matt
04761 Michael
06511 Ethan
02452 Mark

Gitchel
Wieszchowski
Watson
Young

SL Tier: Green Tier

01979 Mona
07303 William
02026 Heather
01706 Evan
02046 Audra

Diegel
Miller 111
Steves
McWayne
Peeler

SL Tier: White Tier

02507 Courtney
02869 Jill
06463 Wayne
02786 Warren
01204 Jennifer

Printed 8/31/2025

Pazzaglia
Lange
Skowfoe Il
Fairweather
Koch
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a b~ b~ b

2.0000 2
2.0000 2
2.0000 2
1.9000 5
PPM Place
2.2500 1
1.6667 2
1.5000 3
1.4444 4
1.4444 4
PPM Place
1.8333 1
1.7500 2
1.6250 3
1.5000 4
1.4286 5
PPM Place
1.8750 1
1.8333 2
1.7273 3
1.7000 4
1.7000 4
PPM Place
1.9091 1
1.7500 2
1.7143 3
1.7143 3
1.7143 3



